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Convenzioni Consip Energia Elettrica. I quantitativi messi a gara

N° LOTTO Zona geografica Ambito
Fornitore 

EE17
Fornitore 

EE18

Volume 
EE16 

[GWh]

Volume 
EE17

[GWh]

Volume 
EE18

[GWh]

Variazio
ne
[%]

1 Valle D'Aosta, Piemonte Centro-Nord Iren AGSM 565 565 540 -4%
2 Provincia Milano e Lodi Centro-Nord Enel Enel 870 900 900 0%
3 Lombardia escluso Milano Centro-Nord Enel Enel 800 950 980 3%
4 Trentino e Friuli Centro-Nord A2A AGSM 505 520 520 0%
5 Veneto Centro-Nord Enel Enel 680 755 850 13%
6 Emilia Romagna Centro-Nord A2A A2A 675 675 660 -2%
7 Sardegna Liguria Centro-Nord Enel Enel 570 760 895 18%
8 Toscana Centro-Nord A2A AGSM 560 560 535 -4%
9 Umbria, Marche Centro-Nord A2A AGSM 490 490 490 0%

10 Provincia di Roma Centro-Nord Enel Enel 900 1.000 1.200 20%
11 Lazio escluso Roma Centro-Nord AGSM AGSM 390 400 350 -13%
12 Abruzzo e Molise Sud A2A AGSM 245 290 310 7%
13 Campania Sud Enel Enel 850 920 920 0%
14 Puglia e Basilicata Sud AGSM AGSM 550 570 580 2%
15 Calabria Sud AGSM AGSM 260 280 295 5%
16 Sicilia Sud Enel Enel 730 930 930 0%
17 LOTTO ITALIA ITALIA Hera AGSM 600 750 800 7%

Totale 10.240 11.315 11.755 3%

Posizione 
in Classifica 

Volume
N° LOTTO Zona geografica Ambito

Fornitore 
EE17

Fornitore 
EE18

Volume 
EE16 

[GWh]

Volume 
EE17

[GWh]

Volume 
EE18

[GWh]

Variazione
[%]

1° 10 Provincia di Roma Centro-NordEnel Enel 900 1.000 1.200 20%

2° 3 Lombardia escluso Milano Centro-NordEnel Enel 800 950 980 3%

3° 16 Sicilia Sud Enel Enel 730 930 930 0%

4° 13 Campania Sud Enel Enel 850 920 920 0%

5° 2 Provincia Milano e Lodi Centro-NordEnel Enel 870 900 900 0%

6° 7 Sardegna Liguria Centro-NordEnel Enel 570 760 895 18%

7° 5 Veneto Centro-NordEnel Enel 680 755 850 13%

8° 17 LOTTO ITALIA ITALIA Hera AGSM 600 750 800 7%

9° 6 Emilia Romagna Centro-NordA2A A2A 675 675 660 -2%

10° 14 Puglia e Basilicata Sud AGSM AGSM 550 570 580 2%

11° 1 Valle D'Aosta, Piemonte Centro-NordIren AGSM 565 565 540 -4%

12° 8 Toscana Centro-NordA2A AGSM 560 560 535 -4%

13° 4 Trentino e Friuli Centro-NordA2A AGSM 505 520 520 0%

14° 9 Umbria, Marche Centro-NordA2A AGSM 490 490 490 0%

15° 11 Lazio escluso Roma Centro-NordAGSM AGSM 390 400 350 -13%

16° 12 Abruzzo e Molise Sud A2A AGSM 245 290 310 7%

17° 15 Calabria Sud AGSM AGSM 260 280 295 5%
Totale 10.240 11.315 11.755 3%



 


